Hopicup —
2020-09-05 Jazlovice =
55km start list
start ~09:59:32 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 79

kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
MuZi 55km 10 ADAMEK ADAM CZE  BIKE OKROUHLO 2004
Zeny 55km 74 ANDELOVA SARKA CZE  EUROWAG 1996
MuZi 55km 11 ARMSTRONG JAMES CZE  SCANIA CER 1967
Zeny 55km 12 BOHATA IVANA CZE  TAEKWON-DO SPARRING MNICHOVICE 1980
MuZi 55km 13 CECH DANIEL CZE  RICANY 1980
Zeny 55km 14 DONATOVA MARTINA CZE  HOPI HOLDING 1990
Muzi 55km 15 FOLAUF MATE) CZE  PAZDRATI 1990
MuZi 55km 16 FRANC JIRI CZE  PRAHA 1980
Muzi 55km 17 GALCIK PETR CZE  PRAHA 1983
Muzi 55km 18 GREGOR IVAN CZE  HOPI 1992
Muzi 55km 19 HEBRANI AIMN CZE  HASHTANG 1986
Muzi 55km 4 HEJTiK TOMAS CZE PRAHA 1977
Zeny 55km 7 HEJZLAROVA JOLANA CZE  RIiCANY 1993
MuZi 55km 20 HOMOLKA PAVEL CZE  TO EUROPE PEKSPORT 1963
Muzi 55km 21 HUDEC JAN CZE  W.A.G. PAYMENT SOLUTIONS 1981
Muzi 55km 22 HUJA OLEG CZE  TJ KLASTEREC 1955
MuZi 55km 78 HYTHA JAN CZE  HOPIHOLDING 1970
MuZi 55km 23 JAGER VLADIMIR CZE  ARFIN 1973
MuZi 55km 25 JAVUREK FRANTISEK CZE  VSESTARY 166 1953
MuZi 55km 24 JAVUREK JAN CZE  VSESTARY 1957
MuZi 55km 26 JELINEK LUKAS CZE  HOPI 1988
Zeny 55km 27 KADLECKOVA DENISA CZE NAHORUADOLU 1982
MuZi 55km 29 KARPAC JAKUB CZE  HOPI 2003
MuZi 55km 28 KARPAC MICHAL CZE  HOPI 1974
Muzi 55km 82 KARPAC ViT CZE  VELEN 2000
MuZi 55km 30 KERPL LUKAS CZE  CKVINOHRADSKE SLAPKY 1985
Muzi 55km 73 KLIMA LUKAS CZE  BENESOV 1994
Muzi 55km 31 KMOCH DAVID CZE  STREZIMIR 1994
Muzi 55km 32 KOLMAS VOJTECH CZE  SIBRINA 1979
MuZi 55km 33 KOLOFiK KAMIL CZE  TAEKWON-DO LIONS 1981
Muzi 55km 34 KOLOUCH MARTIN CZE NAHORU A DOLU 1972
Zeny 55km 35 KOLOUCHOVA KLARA CZE NAHORUADOLU 1978
Muzi 55km 36 KOSATA FILIP CZE  DRAHNOVICE 1996
Zeny 55km 68 KOUKALOVA PAVLA CZE  HOPIHOLDING 1987
MuZi 55km 37 KRATOCHVIL JOSEF CZE  AFGANEC 1972
Zeny 55km 38 KREJCi GABRIELA CZE EUROWAG 1977
MuZi 55km 39 KRiZ MARTIN CZE  HOPI 1978
MuZi 55km 40 KUCERA PATRIK CZE  PRAHA 1992
MuZi 55km 41 KUS JAROMIR CZE  HOPI 1979
MuZi 55km 43 MACAS ANTONIN CZE  TJ OKROUHLO 1977
MuZi 55km 42 MACAS JAROSLAV CZE  TJ OKROUHLO BIKE 2002
MuZi 55km 75 MALY PAVEL CZE  WAG INA 1979
MuZi 55km 44 MELICH JAN CZE  KUTNA HORA - HLOUSKA 1981
MuZi 55km 154 MLICH JIRI CZE  HUNIKOFF 1974
MuZi 55km 45 NECHODDOMA PETR CZE  DOBRICHOV 1977
Muzi 55km 46 NEMCiK STEFAN SVK  SIROKE 1950
Muzi 55km 7 NOVAK PETR CZE  SLANY 1973
Muzi 55km 5 NOVAK SIMON CZE  SLANY 2007
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Zeny 55km 6

Muzi 55km 67
Muzi 55km 47
Muzi 55km 48
Muzi 55km 50
MuZi 55km 76
Zeny 55km 51
Muzi 55km 52
Muzi 55km 54
Muzi 55km 53
Muzi 55km 55
Muzi 55km 56
Muzi 55km 57
Muzi 55km 58
MuZzi 55km 80
Muzi 55km 3
Muzi 55km 59
MuZi 55km 8
MuZzi 55km 60
Muzi 55km 61
Muzi 55km 62
Muzi 55km 77
Muzi 55km 63
Zeny 55km 64
Muzi 55km 65
Muzi 55km 9
Zeny 55km 66
Muzi 55km 72
Muzi 55km 69
Muzi 55km 70
Muzi 55km 79
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NOVAKOVA JITKA
OLSAR ONDRE]J
OUDA JIRi
PANGRAC RADEK
PLEVKA TOMAS
PLIASKO ARTIOM
POLACKOVA EMMA
POSPISIL TOMAS
PRAVEC PAVEL
PRAVEC TOMAS
PRAVEC JR. PAVEL
PROCHAZKA IVO
PROSTREDNIK PAVEL
RYNES JAROSLAV
SEIDL JAROSLAV
SCHIMAN PAVEL
SMOLiK KAREL
SINDELAR PETR
SMiD MIROSLAV
STEPANEK PETR
STURMA JAROSLAV
SUSER VACLAV
TEJRAL FILIP
TUZILOVA KRISTYNA
UDLINEK LADISLAV
VANEK LIBOR
VESELA KATERINA
VETCHY OLDRICH
ZELENKA PAVEL
ZIMA ONDRE]J
LLLEEPBA CEPTIIA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DNK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SLANY

PRAHA

JEZDIM V DRESU HOPI
AFGANEC
VSECHLAPY

HOPI

NA HORU A DOLU
PRAHA 12

HOPI

HOPI

HOPI

SAP CR

SCANIA CZ
CELAKOVICE
LITOMYSL
PROSTOR BAR
BOSANI

LIBEZNICE

PRAHA

KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY
BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA

HILTI

W.A.G. PAYMENT SOLUTIONS A.S.

EUROWAG
RICANY

PAZDRATI

OVCARY 95

MIBA SPORT

T) OKROUHLO BIKE
LLUN3POMW 19

1976
2000
1949
1973
1995
1993
2008
1982
1971
2003
1999
1972
1973
1989
1948
1989
1978
1962
1973
1959
1981
1987
1994
1990
1970
1961
1986
1974
1962
1986
1994
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Hopicup

2020-09-05 Jazlovice

start ~ 09:59:32 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 96

15km
kategorie

mix 15km 101
déti do 10 let 102
mix 15km 103
mix 15km 182
mix 15km 104
mix 15km 162
déti do 10 let 105
mix 15km 106
déti do 10 let 107
mix 15km 108
mix 15km

mix 15km 109
mix 15km 110
mix 15km 111
mix 15km 112
mix 15km 184
mix 15km 113
mix 15km 114
mix 15km 115
déti do 10 let 179
mix 15km 181
mix 15km 180
mix 15km 116
mix 15km 117
mix 15km 189

détido 10 let 120
déti do 10 let 118

mix 15km 119
mix 15km 168
déti do 10 let 121
mix 15km 178
déti do 10 let 192
mix 15km 191
déti do 10 let 195
mix 15km 190
déti do 10 let 122
mix 15km 123
déti do 10 let 124
mix 15km 159
mix 15km 176
mix 15km 185
mix 15km 125
déti do 10 let 175
mix 15km 174
déti do 10 let 173
mix 15km 172
mix 15km 171
mix 15km 156
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#

jméno
ADAMEK JAN
ADAMKOVA TEREZA
BELOHOUBEK MICHAL
CVEKL STEPAN
CAMRA JAROSLAV
CECHOVA TEREZA

CERNOHOUSOVA ANEZKA
CERNOHOUSOVA MICHAELA
CERNOHOUSOVA NATALIJA

DEDIC IGOR
DOBSOVIC JIRi
DSUPIN ATTILA
DSUPIN PETER
DSUPIN VENCEL
DZAMA PAVOL
FERENCYOVA IVA
HAJKOVA LUCIE
HEJZLAR FILIP
HELLER TOMAS
CHMELA JAKUB
CHMELA JAN
CHMELOVA EVA
JANOVSKA KATERINA
JAVUREK FRANTISEK
JAVUREK JIR{
JAVURKOVA ANNA
JAVURKOVA ELISKA
JAVORKOVA MARTINA
JAVURKOVA PAVLA
JAVURKOVA TEREZA
JEDLICKA JIRi
JERABEK JAN
KOBLASA DAVID
KOBLASA YRAY DAVID
KOBLASOVA JANA
KOLOFiK MATOUS
KOLOFiKOVA LENKA
KOLOUCH CYRIL
KONECNY PETR
KOVARIK JAN
KRAVCHENKO INNA
KREJCi MAX

LEBL JIRi

LEBL MILOS
LEBLOVA KATERINA
MENTLIKOVA JANA
MILER OLDRICH
MLiCH ONDRE)
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

BIKE OKROUHLO
T) OKROUHLO BIKE
EUROWAG

STRANCICE
RICANY
STRANCICE
STRANCICE
STRANCICE
EUROWAG
PRAHA
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
RICANY
KOURIM
HOPI
KOURIM
LSTENI
LSTENI
LSTENI

HOPI
VSESTARY
VSESTARY
VSESTARY
STRANCICE
STRANCICE
VSESTARY
VSESTARY
KLADRUBY
KLOBASKY
KLOBASKY
KLOBASKY
KLOBASKY
VSESTARY
VSESTARY
NAHORU A DOLU
AFK RADLIK
EUROWAG
SDH VYZERKY
EUROWAG
RICANY
ZAMECNICTVI
RICANY
PRORADOST
TOO HIGH TO DIE
HUNIKOFF

start list

rocnik
1978
2011
1991
2000
1955
1985
2013
1988
2010
1984
1954
1973
2008
2006
1993
1978
1989
1992
1995
2011
1980
1981
1993
1977
1985
2013
2013
1990
1981
2015
1980
2011
1976
2012
1980
2015
1987
2014
1984
1989
1980
2009
2017
1962
2012
1976
1986
2007
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déti do 10 let 157
déti do 10 let 155
mix 15km 126
mix 15km 127
mix 15km 196
mix 15km 128
mix 15km 129
mix 15km 131
mix 15km 130
déti do 10 let 132
mix 15km 133
mix 15km 2
mix 15km 1
mix 15km 134
mix 15km 135
déti do 10 let 136
mix 15km 137
mix 15km 138
déti do 10 let 139
mix 15km 140
déti do 10 let 193
déti do 10 let 194
mix 15km 160
mix 15km 161
mix 15km 163
déti do 10 let 164
mix 15km 141
mix 15km 186
mix 15km 187
mix 15km 188
mix 15km 143
mix 15km 165
mix 15km 145
mix 15km 166
mix 15km 146
mix 15km 147
mix 15km 148
déti do 10 let 149
mix 15km 150
mix 15km 151
mix 15km 197
mix 15km 167
mix 15km 169
mix 15km 170
mix 15km 152
mix 15km 183
mix 15km 158
mix 15km 153
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MLIiCH ROBIN

MLICHOVA JULIE
NECHODDOMA PETR
NEMOTA PAVEL
NOVAKOVA DOROTA
PATERA TOMAS

PAVLAS ONDRE)
PAVLASOVA ELISKA
PAVLASOVA IVANA
PAVLASOVA LINDA
PAZDERA VOJTECH
PISKANIN DAVID
PISKANIN MICHAEL
PIVONKA JIRi

POLACEK PETR
POLEDNIKOVA MARIE
POLEDNiIKOVA VERONIKA
POLEDNiIKOVA VERONIKA
POSPISILOVA KAROLINA

POSPiSILOVA KOLOFIKOVA KATERINA

REZEK FRANTISEK
REZKOVA MARIANA
RUPERT ONDRE]J
RUPERTOVA ADELA
RUPERTOVA BARA
RUPERTOVA BEATA
SABO MARTIN

SEIDL PREMYSL

SEIDL SEBASTIAN PREMYSL
SLOBODSKA TETIANA
SOUKUP DUSAN
STRECHA ANTONIN
STRECHA MARTIN
STRECHOVA LUCIE
SZUMA PETET
SMATLAK JIRi
STASTNY JAROSLAV
STASTNY LUKAS
UDLINKOVA MARIE
UDLINKOVA PATRICIE
VELENDOREF JIRi
VOSECKY MAREK
VYCITAL JAN

VYCITAL TOMAS
WALTEROVA KLARA
ZELENKOVA VENDULA
ZELENKOVA ZUZANA
ZAKOVSKA KAROLINA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

HUNIKOFF
HUNIKOFF
DOBRICHOV
UGO

SLANY

PATERA’S
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
KARLOVY VARY
MODLETICE
MODLETICE

SDH VYZERKY
NAHORU A DOLU
HORNI{ KAMENICE
HORNI{ KAMENICE
HORNI{ KAMENICE 7
PRAHA 12

PRAHA 12
KLOBASKY
KLOBASKY

SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
EUROWAG
BENATKY

H2
MNICHOVICE
KOLOVRATY

PHA 10 KOLOVRATY
KOLOVRATY

UGO

OSNICE

LANY

LANY

EUROWAG
EUROWAG

UJEZD NAD LESY
STOW CR

sTow CR
TEPLICE

ZELi

ZEL[

EUROWAG

2011
2014
2007
1969
2001
1987
1979
2009
1976
2012
1991
1975
2006
1979
1953
2013
1972
2000
2014
1980
2015
2013
1974
2008
1984
2010
1991
1977
2007
1976
1974
2009
1973
2009
1975
1981
1981
2010
1974
2005
1963
1976
1985
2008
1994
1993
1962
1994
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Hopicup —

2020-09-05 JaZlovice =
55km elektro start list
start ~09:59:32 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 2

kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
MuZi 81 BERAN ONDRE] CZE KC SLAVIA PRAHA 1989
MuZi 49 PATOPRSTY MICHAL CZE PERFECT CANTEEN 1979
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